

DignaCare At Home and Affiliates Launches Non-Profit Venture

IRVING, TEXAS, USA, August 5, 2024

/EINPresswire.com/ -- DignaCare At

Home and Affiliates Launches Non-Profit Venture, DignaCare Senior Resources Incorporated, to Provide In-Home Care for Underserved Populations in the Dallas Fort Worth Metroplex

"	
	As a nurse, we were taught
	to give back to everyone.
	Our NPO, DignaCare Senior
	Resources Incorporated, can
	now give the much needed
	service to those individuals

whom have financial

concerns." Mark Ross Hopkins, CEO and Founder

Dallas Fort Worth, [August 5, 2024] - DignaCare At Home and Affiliates, a leading provider of compassionate inhome care services, proudly announces the establishment of DignaCare Senior Resources Incorporated, a non-profit organization dedicated to offering high-quality in-home care to individuals who are unable to afford private duty assistance in the Dallas-Fort Worth Metroplex.

Recognizing the growing need for accessible and affordable care for seniors and vulnerable populations, DignaCare Senior Resources Incorporated aims to bridge the gap by providing personalized, respectful, and trustworthy in-home care services.

With a focus on enhancing quality of life and promoting independence, the non-profit organization will offer a range of support services, including personal care, companionship, meal preparation, medication reminders, and more to those in need within the community.

DignaCare Senior Resources Incorporated is committed to upholding the same level of excellence and compassion that has made DignaCare At Home and Affiliates a trusted name in the home care industry.

For more information, please contact: DignaCare At Home and Affiliates (469-845-3101)

Mark Hopkins DignaCare At Home +1 469-845-3101 email us here Visit us on social media: LinkedIn



This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/733228212

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.